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BracketMale Purple Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 7 mins 5 1

A57

A61

A62

A69

Yusuke Sei
CARPE DIEM

Tetsuya Sakurai
DRAGONS DEN

Masahiro Ikeya
RAGNAROK JIU-JITSU

Hiroshi Nakamura
CARPE DIEM

Naoki Komiya
PUREBRED OMIYA


